	COPTRIGHT	1886 STEVENS-NESE LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, CR 87204
IDEM No. 139-SATISFACTION OF LIEN.	A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER OF THE	
00 1999 JUL -6 AH 10: 55	, That the undersigned he in which Oregon Shor.	M99 Page 2682 reby certifies and declares that that es. Recreational Club, Inc 19 og in book/reel/
certain lien dated	orded on Detober 23.	atilm /recention No. 68476
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS certain lien dated	as fee/lile/instrument/mich	County, Oregon.
volume No	ds ofKlamatit	
(indicate which yes and		
Judy Zsarnay Lot 41 Block 19 (Orego	n Shores Subdivision	Unit 2 Tract 1184)
κ.		
has been, together with the account or debt thereby	and satis	slied and hereby is discharged.
has been together with the account or debt thereby	be context so requires, the s	singular includes the plural.
has been, together with the account or debt thereby In construing this instrument and whenever to IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	has caused these presents	to be duly executed; if the undersigned
In construing this instrument and whenever to IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	and seal allixed by its offic	ers, duly authorized increased and
is a corporation, it has caused in the		1
its board of directors.	Oregon Shores	Recreational Club, Inc.
DATED: June 24 ,1999	$\langle \rangle$	N 12 De
	Jenn	
(if executed by a corporation, affix corporate real.)	Conter Wampl	Ler (Office Manager)
(if the broken who tight above is a corporation, use the form of acharantedgenent apposite.))
vie the form of echnowledgement opposite.p	STATE OF OREGON, Klama	th }er.
STATE OF OREGON.	County of	UNE 24
County of County of the second secon	This instrument was acknow	Wampler
This instrument up 19, by	191. L. DY	1
	of Oregon Shores	Recreational Club, Inc.
	te olo	PEGGY IDONAS
	Notary Public for Oregon	NOTARY PUBLICE ABIGON
Notary Public for Oregon	My commission expires: /2	LIG 200
(SEAL) My commission expires:	Agy column	STATE OF CARENAL
		i Vitar
SATISFACTION OF LIEN		August and a second sec
SAISTAGING		
Oregon Shores Recreational		
Club, Inc. Lien Claimant	(SPACE RESERVED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
VS.	FOR RECORDER'S USE.)	pre 120 milionaria da construcción da 1760 milionaria da Receptor da constatución da construcción da 1760 milionaria da Receptor da Seconda da construcción da construcción da construcción da construcción da construcción da constru
Judy Zsarnay	ALCONDEN O COL	County of Klamath
		State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 7/06/99, at <u>16:55 6.</u> m.
Lier Debtor		Recorded 7/00/99, dl
ATTE BECORDING RETURN TO		In Vol. M99 Page_260
		In Vol. M99 Page_ <u>2182a</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ <u>5</u> K

11

Y ?